
First Name Last Name Phone Email Address Skill Level Gender Position

Rachael Melin 4152722166 rachaelmelin@yahoo.com Intermediate Co-Ed

Jaime Velazquez 5305662766 jaimevepa@yahoo.com Expert Men's Striker

Angel Navarro 9565027545 Mayra2887@hotmail.com Intermediate Men's CM/ CF

Jay Rashbrook 5304871449 jr20240915@gmail.com 40+ Men's

Devan Barley 5305204465 devanbarley@gmail.com Novice Men's

Ryan Bughao 9167989495 Ryan.bughao@gmail.com Intermediate Co-Ed Any

Scott Wallace 6234511422 Sawallace22@gmail.com Intermediate Co-Ed Any

Seth Godfrey 5305913036 palocedro11@gmail.com Intermediate Men's Any

Liam Davis 5306808816 iliam1121@gmail.com Intermediate

Chris Jacobs 9165175610 cjacobsdebelle4@gmail.com Expert Men's Any position, usually defense 

Servando Carranza 6613721845 Servandocarranzaambriz@gmail.com Intermediate Men's Portero

Cristian Lemus 8056219611 Clemus@csuchico.edu Expert Men's Striker 

Cristian Lemus 8056219611 Clemus@csuchico.edu Expert Men's Striker/ CAM

Cristian Lemus 8056219611 Clemus@csuchico.edu Expert Men's CAM/Striker

Alan Quintero 8185381705 alanq2902@gmail.com Intermediate Men's Midfield 

Sammy Isa 5305570092 Isasammy449@gmail.com Intermediate Men's Midfield or foward 

Antonio Cubias 2399942317 Gacj1998@gmail.com Intermediate Men's LW/Fullback



Angel Rodriguez 9092561542 ar33533@gmail.com Intermediate Men's middle/striker/wing

Kailey Newkirk 5303709727 Kaileysnewkirk@hotmail.com Intermediate Co-Ed Any

Cristian Lemus 8056219611 Clemus@csuchico.edu Expert Men's ST, CAM, CF, M

David De Paz 5302827614 Daviddepazae@gmail.com Intermediate Men's Mid, right wing, left wing

David De Paz 5302827614 daviddepazae@gmail.com Intermediate Co-Ed RW,LW,M,ST

Esteban Conchas 5303700555 conchas.esteban@icloud.com Intermediate Co-Ed ST,CB

Roger Vasquez 5305315105 roger22vasquez@gmail.com Intermediate Co-Ed FW, MID, RB

Stenton Chapman 5305701062 stenerich@yahoo.com Novice Men's

Stenner Craig 9167789819 stennercraig@yahoo.com Expert Men's Any

Cody Nielsen 4156038487 cody.nielsen01@gmail.com Intermediate Co-Ed any

Cody Nielsen 4156938487 Cody.nielsen01@gmail.com Intermediate Co-Ed Any

Parabhjeet Dhanda 9164752029 p-dhanda11@outlook.com Intermediate Women's Any

Carlos Mendoza 5303544255 carlos_mendoza_12@yahoo.com Intermediate Men's Any

Denver Martinez 5306044386 denvermartinez@yahoo.com 40+ Men's

Víctor Menjivar 8052644131 vctoralberto2003@icloud.com Intermediate Men's Center Back and Right Back 

Roman Baldassari 4156127057 baldassariroman@gmail.com Intermediate Men's Midfielder or Attacker

Fernando Maldonado 5308288396 fermaldonado330@gmail.com Intermediate Men's

Mark Runyan 5306151002 Markrunyan@live.com Intermediate Men's Fullback, winger (left-footed)



Timothy Stone 5307154812 thechicostone@gmail.com Intermediate Co-Ed Keeper / fullback / wing

Matthew Myers 5307366991 matthewmyers.mm@gmail.com 40+ Men's

Daniel Medley 4086444722 danielgmedley@gmail.com Intermediate Men's


